## THE WHITEFIELD SCHOOL

Admission Fee ('admission)	To be paid once at the time of	Rs. 18000/-	
Annual Charges		Rs. 5000/-	
Tuition Fee (Charges per month)		Rs. 2500/-	
Books, Stationary		Rs. 2500/- (NURSERY) Rs. 4200/- (LKG, UKG) Rs. 5000/- (Grade 1 to 8)	
LIST OF DOCU	MENTS REQUIRED FOR AD	DMISSION	
S NO.	Documents		
1	Birth Certificate of stu	dent (Photocopy)	
2	Aadhar Card (Photoco Father & Mother	Aadhar Card (Photocopy) of student as well as Father & Mother	
3	Passport size snaps – 1 1 of Mother	of student, 1 of Father,	

## THE WHITEFIELD SCHOOL

Admission Fee (To be padmission)	paid once at the time of	Rs. 18000/-
Annual Charges		Rs. 5000/-
<b>Tuition Fee (Charges per month)</b>		Rs. 2500/-
Books, Stationary		Rs. 2500/- (NURSERY) Rs. 4200/- (LKG, UKG) Rs. 5000/- (Grade 1 to 8)
LIST OF DOCUMENT	IS REQUIRED FOR AL	OMISSION
S NO.	Documents	
1	Birth Certificate of student (Photocopy)	
2		opy) of student as well as

	Father & Mother
3	Passport size snaps – 1 of student, 1 of Father, 1 of Mother